
11/22/2018 Pune-Airport-Bus-Services.html

file:///C:/Users/Rajesh/Desktop/Pune-Airport-Bus-Services.html 1/1

Airport Services

AH1 AH2 AH3 AH4 AH5 AH6 AH7 AH9 AH10
Pune Airport
07:15 AM 07:45 AM 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 03:15 PM 04:15 PM
Corporation Bank (Udaan Park)
07:18 AM 07:48 AM 08:34 AM 09:05 AM 10:52 AM 11:20 AM 12:19 PM 03:19 PM 04:20 PM
Ashok Plaza (Phoenix Market City) B
07:23 AM 07:53 AM 08:39 AM 09:10 AM 11:00 AM 11:25 AM 12:24 PM 03:24 PM 04:25 PM
Shastri Nagar Bus Stop
07:29 AM 07:59 AM 08:47 AM 09:17 AM 11:10 AM 11:30 AM 12:32 PM 03:32 PM 04:30 PM
Gunjan Talkies
07:32 AM 08:02 AM 08:51 AM 09:22 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 12:36 PM 03:36 PM 04:35 PM
Bund Garden
07:36 AM 08:06 AM 08:55 AM 09:28 AM 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 03:40 PM 04:40 PM
Sohrab Hall (Pune Station)
07:43 AM 08:13 AM 09:03 AM 09:38 AM 11:27 AM 11:48 AM 12:48 PM 03:48 PM 04:43 PM
Lokmangal Shivaji Nagar
07:53 AM 08:23 AM 09:15 AM 09:50 AM 11:39 AM 12:00 PM 01:00 PM 04:00 PM 04:55 PM
Pune University Gate
07:59 AM 08:29 AM 09:21 AM 09:58 AM 11:45 AM 12:07 PM 01:06 PM 04:06 PM 05:10 PM
Aundh
08:02 AM 08:32 AM 09:26 AM 10:05 AM 11:52 AM 12:11 PM 01:11 PM 04:11 PM 05:25 PM
Sangavi Phata
08:11 AM 08:41 AM 09:36 AM 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 12:21 PM 01:21 PM 04:21 PM 05:35 PM
Rakshak Chowk
08:15 AM 08:45 AM 09:42 AM 10:22 AM 12:08 PM 12:27 PM 01:27 PM 04:27 PM 05:38 PM
Vishal Nagar
08:19 AM 08:49 AM 09:46 AM 10:27 AM 12:14 PM 12:31 PM 01:31 PM 04:31 PM 05:47 PM
Wakad Naka
08:25 AM 08:55 AM 09:53 AM 10:35 AM 12:21 PM 12:38 PM 01:38 PM 04:38 PM 06:02 PM
Hinjewadi Phase I
08:30 AM 09:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:42 AM 12:27 PM 12:45 PM 01:45 PM 04:45 PM 06:10 PM
Hinjewadi Phase II
08:36 AM 09:06 AM 10:08 AM 10:50 AM 12:32 PM 12:53 PM 01:53 PM 04:53 PM 06:20 PM
Hinjewadi Phase III (Last Stop) 
08:41 AM 09:11 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:40 PM 01:00 PM 02:00 PM 05:00 PM 06:25 PM


